Facero 03780-242226

GOVERNMENT OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH DEPARTMENT OF PANCHAYATI RAJ SAMPLE FORM OF ENGAGEMENT (For Anchal Block)

No: PR-ASC-01/2011(02)

Dated Itanagar the 3rd November 2010

ORDER

Under Provision No. 18(b/c) of 13th FC Action Plan 2010-2011, engagement of Sangey Eton as contractual contingency Computer Assistant in office of the Anchal Samiti 02. Thembang Anchal Samiti is approved with effect from 3rd November 2010 and the payment shall be made on the date of his/her joining against 1st and 2rd Installment grant of 13th FC 2010-2011 at monthly honorarium of Rs. 8000/= (Rupees eight thousand) only per month under following terms and condition:

TERMS & CONDITIONS OF REFERENCE

1. It is purely contractual contingency functionary as man power support to Panchayat office.

2. It is not an appointment against any created post of Computer Assistant,

Peon and Driver to claim for regular appointment in future.

3. It is a periodical contingency job at fixed emolument, payable subject to receipt of Installment fund from MoPR.

4. The release of payment will be subject to performance and regular

attendance of duty in Anchal Samiti office.

5. The engagement is liable to be terminated at any time on ground of unsatisfactory discharge of duties or administrative reasons by joint decision of Member Secretary and Anchal Chairperson or Govt. order.

6. a) An undertaking will be executed the candidate that no claim will be made

for regular appointment until post is created and sanction by Govt.

b) No legal step in any court of law shall be pursued against any decision of the engaging authority or Govt. in the event of discontinuation of engagement and disciplinary action on derelictions of duties.

Sd/
(TAPE BAGRA)
Commissioner (PR)
Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh
Itanagar

Memo No. PR-ASC-01/2011(02) 29 3 Dated Itanagar the 77 2011

 The District Panchayat Development Officer Cum-ADC West Kameng District, Bomdila for information please.

2. The Zilla Parished Chairperson, Bomdila for information please.

The Anchal Chairperson 02 - Thembang Anchal Samiti for information please

Person concern.

5. Office copy.

(Bidol Tayeng)
Director (PR)
Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh
Itatnagar